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Planning & Development—

ALPENA CITY PLANNING COMMISSION

2017 Meeting & Filing Schedule

Regular meetings of the Planning Commission are held the Second Tuesday of each month, unless
otherwise indicated.

Meeting Date Filing Date

January 10 Wed., Dec. 14, 2016
February 14 Fri., Jan. 20

March 14 Fri., Feb. 17

April 11 Fri., Mar. 17

May 9 Fri., April 14

June 13 Fri., May 19

July 11 Fri., June 16

August 8 Fri., July 14
September 12 Fri., Aug. 18
October 10 Fri., Sept. 15 -
November 7 Fri., Oct. 6
December 12 Fri., Nov. 17
January 9, 2018 Wed., Dec. 15, 2017

Regular meetings begin at 7:00 P.M. in the Council Chambers at City Hall.
Approved by the Alpena City Planning Commission at its regular meeting on Tuesday, January 10,

2017. /
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Paul Sabourin, Chair




